Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/06; Party Role= Grantee;

Name= HARDY MICKEY J;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201706200002
18030

06/20/2017
08:03:44

HARDY
MICKEY J

Grantee

DEEDS

FOWLER
BRYAN

36

66

Lot#:24
Book:36 Pg:66
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LOTS 24
AND 25

201706200002
18030

06/20/2017
08:03:44

HARDY
MICKEY J

Grantee

DEEDS

FOWLER
BRYAN

36

66

Lot#:25
Book:36 Pg:66
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LOTS 24
AND 25

201706200002
18020

06/20/2017
08:03:43

HARDY
MICKEY J

Grantee

DEEDS

PARKER
RIGGINS

27

24

Lot#:6 Book:27
Pg:24
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LOTS 6
AND 7




