Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/06; Party Role= Grantee; Name= HARDY MICKEY J;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201706200002 18030	06/20/2017 08:03:44	HARDY MICKEY J	Grantee	DEEDS	FOWLER BRYAN			36	66		Lot#:24 Book:36 Pg:66 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LOTS 24 AND 25
201706200002 18030	06/20/2017 08:03:44	HARDY MICKEY J	Grantee	DEEDS	FOWLER BRYAN			36	66		Lot#:25 Book:36 Pg:66 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LOTS 24 AND 25
201706200002 18020	06/20/2017 08:03:43	HARDY MICKEY J	Grantee	DEEDS	PARKER RIGGINS			27	24		Lot#:6 Book:27 Pg:24 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LOTS 6 AND 7